
From: 
Sent: Monday, June 20, 2011 5:43 PM 
To: Sean Lachance 
Subject: Re: Global TRADITIONAL JUDGE'S Chair 

I am =ondering firstly if it's possible to use a real suede on this chair. ='m looking at Edelman Leathers Royal Suede. 
I'm also looking =t J.Robert Scott's Novasuede which is a 100% Nylon "ultrasuede" =aterial and Design Tex "Swayed All 
Over" =pholstery 

In the mean time, can you please let =e know how many yards is required for this =hair? 
Thanks.. 

On Jun 20, 2011, =t 12:13 PM, Sean Lachance wrote: 

Can you send me a list of =ptions you are looking at so I can have global in Canada check on the =vailability 
before you show the customer? 

The =SA and Canada have different lead =imes 

Thanks 

Sent from my =Phone 

On Jun 20, 2011, at 12:00 PM, =rote: 

I'm =etting samples from several places,Knoll Textiles, Designtex, =ltrasuede, etc.. but I don't want to 
show my client any potential =hoices unless I know they are in stock, but I need to know the required =ardage in order 
to check this first. Thank you. 

On Jun 20, =011, at 11:25 AM, Sean Lachance •L =rote: 

See the note from Diane =elow 

Sean LaChance 
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2099 W. Atlantic Blvd 

Pompano Beach, FL 33069 
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From: Diane Breslow [mailto =br>Sent: Monday, June 20, 2011 
11:22 AM 

To: Sean =achance 
Subject: RE: Global TRADITIONAL JUDGE'S =hair 

Hi Sean 

What fabric company is she using....maybe it's a =rade in manufacturer...worth checking before 
jumping through all the =oops! 

Diane =reslow 

Showroom =anager 

GLOBAL-Ft Lauderdale =howroom 

Las Olas City =entre 

401 East Las Olas =lvd-Suite 230 

Ft Lauderdale, =lorida 33301 

GLOBAL - The Total =ffice &n=sp; &nbs=; <http://www.globaltotaloffice.com/> 
www.globaltotaloffice.com&n=sp; 

EVOLVE FURNITURE =ROUP =nbsp; &n=sp; <http://www.evolvefurnituregroup.com/> 
www.evolyefurnituregroup.com=/a> 
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GLOBALcare &=bsp; &nb=p; = =nbsp; &n=sp; 
<http://www.thinkglobalcare.com/> www.thinkglobalcare.com =nbsp; 

OFFICES TO =O =nbsp; &n=sp; &nbs=; <http://www.officestogousa.com/> 
www.officestogousa.com 

From: Sean Lachance (mailto: 
Sen.. June 20, 2011 11:19 AM 
To: 
Cc: Diane =reslow 
Subject: RE: Global =hair 

Diane 

Can you let know the required yardage for =he 3766 chair. Can you also email me the 
COM sample and authorization =orm for to fill out. The original fabric chosen is on back order =ntil late 
September. 

Thanks for your help 

Sean LaChance 
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2099 W. Atlantic Blvd 

Pompano Beach, FL 33069 

From 
Sent: Monday, June =0, 2011 10:45 AM 
To: Sean Lachance 

3 

EFTA_R1_01236657 
EFTA02323088



Subject: Re: =lobal Chair 

Hi =ean, 

Can you please let =e know how many yards of fabric is required for this chair? I'm =ourcing 
another fabric, but don't know how much we need. =hanks.. 

sarah 

On Jun 15, 2011, at 11:01 AM, Sean Lachance =rote: 

I have your authorization =orm, 

We receive acknowledgement from Global, that the =abric is on back order and they won't have 
the chair until =eptember. 

Do you want to choose another =abric? 

Let me know =hanks 

Sean LaChance 

<image001.jpg> 

2099 W. Atlantic =lvd 

Pompano Beach, FL =3069 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, June 14, 2011 =0:29 AM 
To: Sean =achance 
Subject: Re: Global =hair 
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I just faxed you the credit card authorization form. =an you pls confirm you received it? Also, if 
you can please let me know =he lead time on this and approximately when it might ship =ut? 

Thank =ou.. 

Sarah 

On Jun 10, 2011, at 4:56 PM, Sean Lachance =rote: 

<= class="MsoNormal">Here you =o. 

Sean =aChance 

<i mage001.jpg> 

2099 W. Atlantic =lvd 

Pompano Beach, Ft. =3069 

From: 
Sent: Friday, June 10, 2011 1:46 =M 
To: Sean =achance 
Subject: Re: Global =hair 

OK, thank you. Can you please send an invoice and I =ill send you the credit card info after? 
=hanks.. 

<= class="MsoNormal">On Jun 10, 2011, at 12:57 PM, Sean Lachance =rote: 

5 

EFTA_R1_01236659 
EFTA02323090



Also let me know when we can expect =ayment. 

I've attached a credit card authorization =orm. 

<=iv> 

Thanks =gain, 

<=iv> 

<=iv> 

Sean =aChance 

cimage001.jpg> 

2099 W. Atlantic =Ivd 

Pompano Beach, FL =3069 

<=iv style="border:none;border-top:solid windowtext 3.0pt;padding:3.0pt =in Oin =in;border-
width:initial;border-color:initial;border-width:initial;border-=olor:initial;border-width:initial;border-color:initial"> 

From 
Sent: Friday, June 10, 2011 10:16 =M 
To: Sean =achance 
Subject: Re: Global =hair 

=p class="MsoNormal">Here is my Certificate of Authority. I would like =o pay the taxed though 
please, so please include them in your invoice. =hank you.. 
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=div> 

<OFW Crdit card =uthorization.pdf> 

<PEACHW - OFW Invoice.pdf =5674.pdf> 

</=iv> 
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